
Join Think Blue and I Love A Clean San Diego at the following dog parks 
for some doggone fun!  We’ll have treats - like free dog waste bags,     
dispensers, and “Scoop the Poop!” lawn signs for everyone that stops by 
our booth and pledges to “Scoop the Poop!”  
 

January 10 (Saturday) 1PM-4PM Nate’s Point Balboa Park 

January 11 (Sunday) 9AM-12PM Fiesta Island Dog Park 
January 24 (Saturday) 9AM-12PM OB Dog Beach 

 
February 7 (Saturday) 9AM-12PM Fiesta Island Dog Park 

February 8 (Sunday) 1PM-4PM OB Dog Beach 
February 21 (Saturday) 9AM-12PM Nate’s Point Balboa Park 

 
March 13 (Friday) 4PM-7PM OB Dog Beach 

March 21 (Saturday) 9AM-12PM Nate’s Point Balboa Park 
March 22 (Sunday) 1PM-4PM Fiesta Island Dog Park 

 
April 10 (Friday) 4PM-7PM Fiesta Island Dog Park 

April 18 (Saturday) 1PM-4PM OB Dog Beach 
April 19 (Sunday) 9AM-12PM Nate’s Point Balboa Park 

 
May 1 (Friday) 4PM-7PM Nate’s Point Balboa Park 

May 10 (Sunday) 9AM-12PM OB Dog Beach 
May 16 (Saturday) 1PM-4PM Fiesta Island Dog Park 

 
June 13 (Saturday) 1PM-4PM Nate’s Point Balboa Park 

June 15 (Friday) 4PM-7PM OB Dog Beach 

June 21 (Sunday) 9AM-12PM Fiesta Island Dog Park 

Here’s the Scoop! 
 

Outreach Schedule 


